EXHIBITOR'S NAME

BOLIVAR
DAVID COOLEY
FFA ADVISOR
1401 POMME DE TERRE
BOLIVAR MO 65613-7600
FFA Exhibits
CLAS CLASS NAME

BAYLEE MARSHAL 952

EXHIBITOR'S NAME

S
Corsage, Fresh
952  Corsage, Fresh

GRAND TOTAL

CARL JUNCTION

KELLY NOLTING
FFA ADVISOR
ALLEN & BROADWAY
CARL JUNCTION MO 64834-0004
FFA Exhibits
CLAS CLASS NAME

HAILEY GILBREATH 1068
HAILEY GILBREATH 967

S
Flower Box/Planter (Points Vary)
Misc. Arrangement

GRAND TOTAL

2015

MO0018
BOLIVAR R-I HIGH

RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
$5.40
2015
MO0034

CARL JUNCTION HIGH

RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00

$5.40



CARTHAGE

BRANDON DUFF

FFA ADVISOR

609 RIVER STREET

CARTHAGE MO 64836

FFA Exhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME
S

ALEXIS ABASTA 1015 Boston Fern
ALEXIS ABASTA 1031 Jade Plant
BETH BARKSDALE 1015 Boston Fern
BETH BARKSDALE 966 Boutonniere, Silk-Dried
BETH BARKSDALE 964 FFA Week Arrg, Silk-Dried
BETH BARKSDALE 953  Corsage, Silk-Dried
KYLIE BAUGH 1015 Boston Fern
KYLIE BAUGH 1044  Sprengeri Fern
KAITLY BLADES 1046  Swedish Ivy
KAITLY BLADES 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
ANDRE BOOKER 1046  Swedish Ivy
ANDRE BOOKER 1031 Jade Plant
JORDAN CHAIREZ 1015 Boston Fern
TAYLO CHANDLER 1015 Boston Fern
TAYLA CHANDLER 1031 Jade Plant
DANIEL DOTY 1015 Boston Fern
DYLAN DUNAWAY 1015 Boston Fern
KATIE FIX 1015 Boston Fern
SYDNE HARTLESS 1015 Boston Fern
CADE HEIDLAGE 1046 Swedish lvy
CADE HEIDLAGE 1031 Jade Plant
EMILY JOYCE 953  Corsage, Silk-Dried
EMILY JOYCE 966 Boutonniere, Silk-Dried
DANIEL KLEINDL 1044  Sprengeri Fern
KIERRA LEE 1015 Boston Fern
BRECKL LOGSDON 1015 Boston Fern
BRECKL LOGSDON 966 Boutonniere, Silk-Dried
BRECKL LOGSDON 959 Bridal Bouquet, Silk-Dried
BRECKL LOGSDON 953  Corsage, Silk-Dried
NAKOT MILLARD 1015 Boston Fern
NAKOT MILLARD 1031 Jade Plant
KYLE PATTERS 1031 Jade Plant
KYLE PATTERS 1046  Swedish Ivy
ALYSSA SCHLICHTI 1015 Boston Fern
MELISSA SCHOLES 966
8 $2.40
MELISSA SCHOLES 953
$2.40
KATELY SMITH 1031 Jade Plant
KATELY SMITH 1046  Swedish Ivy
JESSIC SPITZ 1015 Boston Fern
JESSIC SPITZ 966 Boutonniere, Silk-Dried
JESSIC SPITZ 953  Corsage, Silk-Dried
GANNO TILLER 1015 Boston Fern
DOUG WELLS 1015 Boston Fern
KAILEY WILLIAMS 1031 Jade Plant
KAILEY WILLIAMS 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
ASHLEI WILSON 966 Boutonniere, Silk-Dried
ASHLEI WILSON 953  Corsage, Silk-Dried

GRAND TOTAL

2015

MOO0036

CARTHAGE TECHNICAL

RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
Boutonniere, Silk-Dried RED
Corsage, Silk-DriedRED 8
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00

$106.80



CLEVER

NEW TEACHER

FFA ADVISOR

ROUTE 1

CLEVER MO 656310128
FFA Exhibits

EXHIBITOR'S NAME

CLAS CLASS NAME

TRINITY CHASTEE
TRINITY CHASTEE
TRINITY CHASTEE
TRINITY CHASTEE
ELIZAB FLIPPO

CALEB GARRETT
CALEB GARRETT
CALEB GARRETT
CALEB GARRETT
CALEB GARRETT
ASHLEE KASTNING
ASHLEE KASTNING
ASHLEE KASTNING
ASHLEE KASTNING
ASHLEE KASTNING
ASHLEE KASTNING
ASHLEE KASTNING

ASHLEE KASTNING
ASHLEE KASTNING
EMILY LEDBETTER
EMILY LEDBETTER
EMILY LEDBETTER
EMILY LEDBETTER
EMILY LEDBETTER
EMILY LEDBETTER
EMILY LEDBETTER
EMILY LEDBETTER
EMILY LEDBETTER
EMILY LEDBETTER
JOHN  TARVIN
MIKE TARVIN
JOHN TARVIN
JOHN TARVIN
MIKE TARVIN
MIKE TARVIN
JOHN TARVIN
JOHN TARVIN
JOHN  TARVIN
MIKE TARVIN
MIKE TARVIN
JOHN  TARVIN
JOHN  TARVIN
MIKE TARVIN
JOHN TARVIN
MIKE TARVIN
MIKE TARVIN
JOHN TARVIN
MIKE TARVIN
MIKE TARVIN

S
1052
1012
1031
1049
988
1031
1012
1052
1049
1027
1052
1010
1041
1019
1031
1049
1012
1036
1027
1032
1019
1010
1046
1033
1052
1031
1049
1042
1017
1019
1029
1012
1036
1016
1024
1052
1027
1049
1020
1010
1031
1010
1052
1046
1048
1019
1017
1012
1049

Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
Airplane Plant

Jade Plant

Wandering Jew

Misc. Vegetable

Jade Plant

Airplane Plant

Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
Wandering Jew

Golden Pothos, Devil's Ivy

Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
African Violet

Schefflera

Croton

Jade Plant

Wandering Jew

Airplane Plant

Peace Lily

Golden Pothos, Devil's Ivy
Medicine Plant

Croton

African Violet

Swedish lvy

Nephthytis (Arrowhead)

Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
Jade Plant

Wandering Jew

Spider Plant

Caladium

Croton

Heartleaf Philodendron

Airplane Plant

Peace Lily

Bromeliad

English Ivy

Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
Golden Pothos, Devil's Ivy
Wandering Jew

Cutleaf Philodendron

African Violet

Jade Plant

African Violet

Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
Swedish lvy

Variegated Peperomia

Croton

Caladium

Airplane Plant

Wandering Jew

GRAND TOTAL

CLEVER R-V HIGH

2015

MO0044

RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40

$110.40



FAIR GROVE

MATT CRUTCHER

FFA ADVISOR

132 N MAIN

FAIR GROVE MO 65648-8436

FFA Exhibits

EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME

COLE
COLE
COLE
COLE
COLE
COLE
COLE
COLE
COLE
COLE
MATIA

S

KELSEY BRUNKHO 956  Bud Vase, Fresh
CLARK 1000 Misc Garden Flowers
CLARK 972  Peppers, 3 or More
CLARK 1000 Misc Garden Flowers
CLARK 988  Misc. Vegetable
CLARK 979  Tomatoes, 3
CLARK 960 Centerpiece, Fresh
CLARK 1049 Wandering Jew
CLARK 963 FFA Week Arrg, Fresh
CLARK 958  Bridal Bouquet, Fresh
CLARK 956  Bud Vase, Fresh
HARTLEY 956  Bud Vase, Fresh
JONES 1054 Coleus

EMILY
LOREN

WEAVER 956 Bud Vase, Fresh

GRAND TOTAL

2015

MO0069
FAIR GROVE R-X HIGH

RIBBON POINTS PREMIU

BLUE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
RED
RED
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

1

DO OO

M
$3.00
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$2.40
$2.40
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80

$27.60



HALFWAY

GERALD WHISTANCE

FFA ADVISOR

2150 HWY 32

HALFWAY MO 65663-9100

FFA Exhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME
S

ALAN CUNNINGH 972 Peppers, 3 or More
ALAN  CUNNINGH 988  Misc. Vegetable
ALAN CUNNINGH 979  Tomatoes, 3
MARRA DELMONT 984  Green Beans, Plate
MARRA DELMONT 983  Cucumbers, 3
MARRA DELMONT 988  Misc. Vegetable
MARRA DELMONT 982  Squash, 1
CALEB GALLIVAN 982  Squash, 1
KARI HICKMAN 980 Potatoes, 4
KARI HICKMAN 972  Peppers, 3 or More
MICHAE HIGGINBO 992  Marigolds, 5
MICHAE HIGGINBO 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
MICHAE HIGGINBO 980 Potatoes, 4
MICHAE HIGGINBO 1000 Misc Garden Flowers
MICHAE HIGGINBO 991  Zinnias, 5
MICHAE HIGGINBO 988  Misc. Vegetable
MICHAE HIGGINBO 978  Pumpkin, 1 (2011 or 2012 Crop)
KARI KICKMAN 972 Peppers, 3 or More
CASSIDY KOHL 983
$3.00
CASSIDY KUHL 984
$1.80
CASSIDY KUHL 982
$2.40
CASSIDY KUHL 988
$2.40
CASSIDY KUHL 979
$1.80
ASHLEY SPEAR 979  Tomatoes, 3
KAMRY VORIS 983  Cucumbers, 3
KAMRY VORIS 982  Squash, 1
KAMRY VORIS 988  Misc. Vegetable
KAMRY VORIS 988  Misc. Vegetable
KAMRY VORIS 982 Squash, 1
KAMRY VORIS 996  Snapdragon

GRAND TOTAL

HALFWAY R-Ill HIGH

2015

MO0090

RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
Cucumbers, 3 BLUE 10
Green Beans, PlateWHITE 6
Squash, 1 RED 8
Misc. Vegetable RED 8
Tomatoes, 3 WHITE 6
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80

$66.60



HOLLISTER

BRAD BUTTRAM

FFA ADVISOR

2112 STATE HIGHWAY BB

HOLLISTER MO 65672

FFA Exhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME
S

DALTO ASHER 1040 Sanserveria
DALTO ASHER 1068 Flower Box/Planter (Points Vary)
DALTO ASHER 1049 Wandering Jew
ANA CAPRON 1040 Sanserveria
ANA CAPRON 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
ANA CAPRON 1054 Coleus
ANA CAPRON 1023 Emerald Ripple Peperomia
ANA CAPRON 1031 Jade Plant
ANA CAPRON 1022 Dwarf Schefflera
ANA CAPRON 1068 Flower Box/Planter (Points Vary)
ANA CAPRON 1049 Wandering Jew
SKYLER MATTIX 1049 Wandering Jew
SKYLER MATTIX 1031 Jade Plant
ALEX WILSON 1046  Swedish Ivy
ALEX WILSON 1040 Sanserveria
ALEX  WILSON 1031 Jade Plant
ALEX  WILSON 1036 Peace Lily
ALEX  WILSON 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
ALEX  WILSON 1049 Wandering Jew

GRAND TOTAL

2015

MOO0355

HOLLISTER HIGH

RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00

$48.60



JASPER
JARED JEFFRIES
FFA ADVISOR
201 W MERCER STREET
JASPER MO 64755-9346
FFA Exhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME
S
ANDRE ADAMS 1031 Jade Plant
PARKE ATHEY 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
JOEY BAKER 972  Peppers, 3 or More
JOEY BAKER 972 Peppers, 3 or More
JOEY BAKER 1049 Wandering Jew
KEEGA CHORUM 1049 Wandering Jew
BLAKE JEFFRIES 1049 Wandering Jew
BLAKE JEFFRIES 1014 Benjamin Fig
BLAKE JEFFRIES 1032 Medicine Plant
BLAKE JEFFRIES 1031 Jade Plant
BLAKE JEFFRIES 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
BLAKE JEFFRIES 1019 Croton
BLAKE JEFFRIES 979  Tomatoes, 3
BLAKE JEFFRIES 1022 Dwarf Schefflera
BLAKE JEFFRIES 1026 Gold-Edged Snake Plant
BLAKE JEFFRIES 972 Peppers, 3 or More
BLAKE JEFFRIES 972 Peppers, 3 or More
BLAKE JEFFRIES 1042 Spider Plant
JACOB MARTIN 1042  Spider Plant
JACOB MARTIN 1031 Jade Plant
REGAN SMITH 1049 Wandering Jew
MORGAN WINCHEST
6 $1.80
GRAND TOTAL
LIBERAL
RONNIE DICKENS
FFA ADVISOR
205 N PAYNE
LIBERAL MO 64762-0038
FFA Exhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME
S
MOLLY BEAN 988  Misc. Vegetable
MOLLY BEAN 978  Pumpkin, 1 (2011 or 2012 Crop)
BROOK BEARDEN 971 Sweet Corn, 3 ears
KRISTA GILMARTI 979  Tomatoes, 3

GRAND TOTAL

2015

MO0107
JASPER R-V HIGH

RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M

WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
1031  Jade Plant WHITE

$50.40

2015
MO0121
LIBERAL R-Il HIGH
RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M

BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80

$10.20



MANSFIELD 2015

STAN CODAY

FFA ADVISOR

315 W OHIO STREET

MANSFIELD MO 65704 MO0132

MANSFIELD R-IV HIGH
FFA Exhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
S M
DYLON BERRY 972  Peppers, 3 or More RED 8 $2.40
CALEB KINDLE 975 Apples, 4 WHITE 6 $1.80
GRAND TOTAL $4.20

MCDONALD CO. 2015

ROB HALL

FFA ADVISOR

100 MUSTANG DRIVE

ANDERSON MO 64831 MO0005

MCDONALD CO R-l
FFA Exhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
S M

HARRY CLANTON 956 Bud Vase, Fresh WHITE 6 $1.80
JULIET EVANS 956  Bud Vase, Fresh WHITE 6 $1.80
EMILY LIVINGST 956  Bud Vase, Fresh RED 8 $2.40
NATHA MASTERS 956 Bud Vase, Fresh WHITE 6 $1.80
LINSEY ROGERS 956 Bud Vase, Fresh WHITE 6 $1.80
ALLISO WILKERSON 956 Bud Vase, Fresh RED 8 $2.40

GRAND TOTAL $12.00



MILLER
LYLE WHITTAKER
FFA ADVISOR

110 W SIXTH STREET

MILLER MO 65707-9691
FFA EXxhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME
S
LINDSE ALDRIDGE 1050 Watermelon Peperomia
COLBY ANDREWS 1051 Wax Plant
BRADY BELCHER 1020 Cutleaf Philodendron
ARIAH BLEVINS 1024  English Ivy
OLIVIA COOK 1016 Bromeliad
SOPHIA GAVNER 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
RACHEL GOLD 1044  Sprengeri Fern
LYNNA HADLOCK 1019 Croton
LINDSE JEFFERS 1019 Croton
CHAD LAXTON 1052  Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
ANDIE NEUNSCH 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
JESSIC NIELD 1031 Jade Plant
JESSIC NIELD 1049 Wandering Jew
CAITLIN NUNEZ 1023 Emerald Ripple Peperomia
ELI REYNOLD 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
ISSAC STOVER 1014 Benjamin Fig
CASSIDY TUTTLE 1052
8 $2.40
SIERRA WHITE 1023 Emerald Ripple Peperomia
KATIE WHITLEY 1049 Wandering Jew
KATIE WHITLEY 1013  Aluminum Plant
TY WHITTAKER 1048 Variegated Peperomia
GRAND TOTAL

MOUNT VERNON

JASON HAYMES

FFA ADVISOR

400 W HWY 174

MT VERNON MO 65712-1799

FFA EXxhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME
S

GRANT BUSHMAN 967 Misc. Arrangement
HANNA COX 961  Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
MCKEN LOFTIS 983  Cucumbers, 3
MCKEN LOFTIS 973 Okra, 5
MCKEN LOFTIS 982  Squash, 1
KARLIE MEEKS 961  Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
CRAIG MIDDLETON 972  Peppers, 3 or More
CRAIG MIDDLETON 972  Peppers, 3 or More
CRAIG MIDDLETON 972  Peppers, 3 or More
CRAIG MIDDLETON 968 Onions, 3
EMILY REYELTS 961 Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
HANNA STAMPER 961  Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
TY WHITTAKER 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant

GRAND TOTAL

2015

MO0144
MILLER HIGH SCHOOL

RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
DQ 0 $0.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
Misc. House Plant or Bedding PlantRED
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
$49.20
2015
MOO0151
MOUNT VERNON R-V
RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40

$35.40



NIANGUA 2015
KATHERIN SAVAT

FFA ADVISOR

301 RUMSEY STREET

NIANGUA MO 65713 MO0333

NIANGUA HIGH SCHOOL
FFA EXxhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
S M
ASHLEY HAYES 967  Misc. Arrangement RED 8 $2.40
DYLAN SHAFER 967  Misc. Arrangement RED 8 $2.40
HALEY VENOLIA 967  Misc. Arrangement RED 8 $2.40
MEGAN ZEBELL 967  Misc. Arrangement RED 8 $2.40
GRAND TOTAL $9.60

PIERCE CITY 2015

KRISTY GRIMM

FFA ADVISOR

300 MYRTLE STREET

PIERCE CITY MO 65723-0305 MO0171

PIERCE CITY R-VI HIGH
FFA Exhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
S M

HANNA ARGYRIS 1049 Wandering Jew BLUE 10 $3.00
HANNA ARGYRIS 1015 Boston Fern WHITE 6 $1.80

GRAND TOTAL $4.80



REPUBLIC

JASON CUTLER

FFA ADVISOR

1 TIGER DRIVE

REPUBLIC MO 65738-1172

FFA Exhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME
S

DAKOT CARTER 1044  Sprengeri Fern
DAKOT CARTER 1015 Boston Fern
DAKOT CARTER 1012  Airplane Plant
DAKOT CARTER 1065 Wax Begonia
DAKOT CARTER 1068 Flower Box/Planter (Points Vary)
OWEN CLARK 1068 Flower Box/Planter (Points Vary)
KAYLA HAGGARD 982 Squash, 1
KAYLA HAGGARD 1062 Rose Moss
KAYLA HAGGARD 1054 Coleus
KAYLA HAGGARD 1003 English Ivy, Hedri
KAYLA HAGGARD 1021 Rubber Plant -Decora
KAYLA HAGGARD 972  Peppers, 3 or More
KAYLA HAGGARD 972  Peppers, 3 or More
KAYLA HAGGARD 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
KATIE HAMILTON 1068 Flower Box/Planter (Points Vary)
KATIE HAMILTON 988  Misc. Vegetable
KATIE HAMILTON 972 Peppers, 3 or More
KATIE HAMILTON 972 Peppers, 3 or More
KATIE HAMILTON 1056 Geranium
KATIE HAMILTON 972 Peppers, 3 or More
KATIE HAMILTON 1049 Wandering Jew
KATIE HAMILTON 1003 English Ivy, Hedri
KATIE HAMILTON 1067 Misc. Bedding Plant
KATIE HAMILTON 982  Squash, 1
SHELBI MCCARTY 982 Squash, 1
SHELBI MCCARTY 1021 Rubber Plant -Decora
SHELBI MCCARTY 1056 Geranium
SHELBI MCCARTY 972 Peppers, 3 or More
SHELBI MCCARTY 972 Peppers, 3 or More
SHELBI MCCARTY 982 Squash, 1
SHELBI MCCARTY 1068 Flower Box/Planter (Points Vary)
BRICE POOLE 1054 Coleus
BRICE POOLE 1059 Periwinkle
BRICE POOLE 1055 Dusty Miller
BRICE POOLE 1046  Swedish Ivy
BRICE POOLE 1053 Celosia
BRICE POOLE 1060 Petunia
BRICE POOLE 1062 Rose Moss
BRICE POOLE 1068 Flower Box/Planter (Points Vary)
CREIGH THOMAS 1068 Flower Box/Planter (Points Vary)
CODY VIEBROCK 982 Squash, 1
CODY VIEBROCK 1056 Geranium
CODY VIEBROCK 972  Peppers, 3 or More
CODY VIEBROCK 1068 Flower Box/Planter (Points Vary)
CODY VIEBROCK 972  Peppers, 3 or More

GRAND TOTAL

2015

MO0182

REPUBLIC R-Ill HIGH

RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40

$100.20



SAR

EUGENE

FFA

COXIE

MEYER
ADVISOR

101 S17TH ST

SAR

EXHIBITOR'S NAME

COXIE MO

FFA Exhibits

CLAS CLASS NAME

LINDSE ANDERSO
LINDSE ANDERSO
RACHEL BALDWIN
RACHEL BALDWIN
ZACH BARNARD
ZACH BARNARD
JACOB BAWMAN
CHRISTY

8 $2.40

NIKKI BRAMWEL 961
NIKKI BRAMWEL 967

JADE CARTER

S
961 Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
961  Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
961  Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
967  Misc. Arrangement
961 Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
967  Misc. Arrangement
961 Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
BLACK 961

Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
Misc. Arrangement
961  Centerpiece, Silk-Dried

64862-0310

2015

MO0198
SARCOXIE R-1l HIGH

KATELYN CHRISMAN

8 $2.40

KATELYN CHRISMAN

6 $1.80

KATELYN CHRISMAN

8 $2.40

BRICE DOBBS 961  Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
JASMINE GARRISON

6 $1.80

TORI GRAY 961 Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
NATHA HAMILTON 967 Misc. Arrangement
NATHA HAMILTON 961  Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
HAILEY HIGHT 1015 Boston Fern

KAYLEE HUDSON 961 Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
LISA KORFF 961  Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
LISA KORFF 1016 Bromeliad

TREVO LAMBETH 961  Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
SHANT LEE 1014 Benjamin Fig

CARLO LOPEZ 961  Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
KELTO MCLANAH 961 Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
KELTO MCLANAH 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
ELI MEYER 955  Planter, Dish Garden
ZACH MITCHELL 961 Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
ZACHARY MITCHELL967

$1.80

ZACHARY MITCHELL955

8 $2.40

CHET  NICHOLS 961  Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
RAYMO PENNINGT 957  Bud Vase, Silk-Dried
RAYMO PENNINGT 961  Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
TANNE RICE 967  Misc. Arrangement
TANNE RICE 961 Centerpiece, Silk-Dried
TANNE RICE 1011 Aglaonema (Chinese Evergreen)
KATIE TAYLOR 953  Corsage, Silk-Dried
KYLE TAYLOR 957 Bud Vase, Silk-Dried
KATIE TAYLOR 961 Centerpiece, Silk-Dried

GRAND TOTAL

RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
Centerpiece, Silk-Dried RED
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
964FFA Week Arrg, Silk-Dried RED
961Centerpiece, Silk-Dried WHITE
953Corsage, Silk-Dried RED
RED 8 $2.40
1028 Grape vy WHITE
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
Misc. ArrangementWHITE 6
Planter, Dish Garden RED
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00

$97.80



SEYMOUR
TIFFANY  KAUFFMAN
FFA ADVISOR
416 E CLINTON
SEYMOUR MO 65746-8938
FFA Exhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME
S
ALEXIS BOOTH 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
ALEXIS BOOTH 1049 Wandering Jew
JORDAN CODAY 1068 Flower Box/Planter (Points Vary)
ALEXIS LABAGE 1049 Wandering Jew
ALEXIS LABAGE 1049 Wandering Jew
OLIN NAPIER 1049 Wandering Jew
OLIN NAPIER 1049 Wandering Jew
OLIN NAPIER 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
OLIN NAPIER 1042  Spider Plant
OLIN NAPIER 1031 Jade Plant
OLIN NAPIER 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
OLIN NAPIER 1049 Wandering Jew
OLIN NAPIER 1046  Swedish Ivy
MAHAL SALHIL 1049 Wandering Jew
MAHAL SALHIL 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
MAHAL SALHIL 1046  Swedish lvy
MAHAL SALHIL 1049 Wandering Jew
MAHAL SALHIL 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
MAHAL SALHIL 1049 Wandering Jew
MAHAL SALHIL 1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
MAHAL SALHIL 1031 Jade Plant
GRAND TOTAL
SKYLINE
CARL BUTTON
FFA ADVISOR
RTE 1 BOX 838
URBANA MO 65767-9617
FFA Exhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME
S
PAYTO DAMITZ 972  Peppers, 3 or More
PAYTO DAMITZ 979  Tomatoes, 3
PAYTO DAMITZ 980 Potatoes, 4
PAYTO DAMITZ 971  Sweet Corn, 3 ears
PAYTO DAMITZ 983  Cucumbers, 3
KATELYN ELDER 979
$3.00
BRAYD PERRY 982 Squash, 1
FREDDY REISS 979  Tomatoes, 3
SHIAN SWEARING 972  Peppers, 3 or More
SHIAN SWEARING 982  Squash, 1
SHIAN SWEARING 979  Tomatoes, 3
SHIAN SWEARING 983  Cucumbers, 3
TYLER SWEARING 972  Peppers, 3 or More

GRAND TOTAL

2015

MO0007

SEYMOUR R-Il HIGH

RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M

WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80

$42.60

2015
MO0204
HICKORY CO R-I HS
RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M

WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00
Tomatoes, 3 BLUE 10
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00

$31.20



WALNUT GROVE

BRUCE BLAKEMO
FFA ADVISOR
COLLEGE AND WALNUT
WALNUT GROVE MO 65770-0187
FFA Exhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME
S
KAYLIE GOTT 988 Misc. Vegetable
KAYLIE GOTT 988 Misc. Vegetable
GRAND TOTAL
WILLARD
DANA KIMMONS
FFA ADVISOR
205 MILLER ROAD
WILLARD MO 65781
FFA Exhibits
EXHIBITOR'S NAME CLAS CLASS NAME
S

JACOB
JACOB
JACOB
CHASE
CHASE
CHASE
CHASE
CHASE
CHASE
ALLY

JUSTIN

COLLINS

COLLINS

COLLINS

HULTGRE
HULTGRE
HULTGRE
HULTGRE
HULTGRE
HULTGRE
HULTGRE
JOHNSON

979  Tomatoes, 3

983  Cucumbers, 3

979  Tomatoes, 3

1049 Wandering Jew

973  Okra, 5

979  Tomatoes, 3

1052 Misc. House Plant or Bedding Plant
992  Marigolds, 5

973  Okra, 5

1068 Flower Box/Planter (Points Vary)
979  Tomatoes, 3

GRAND TOTAL

2015

MO0180

WALNUT GROVE HIGH

RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M

RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00

$5.40

2015
MO0236
WILLARD R-II HIGH
RIBBON POINTS PREMIU
M

WHITE 6 $1.80
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
WHITE 6 $1.80
BLUE 10 $3.00
RED 8 $2.40
BLUE 10 $3.00

$28.20



